National LIVE Winners — May 2017

Date Afternoon Game

£5,384.76
£4,074.68
£4,264.66
£4,037.43
£3,886.54

£9,780.06

£3,620.66
£4,118.84
£3,886.08
£4,258.22
£4,097.22
£3,829.96
£9,797.08
£3,858.02
£4,127.58
£3,826.28
£4,358.04

£3,897.58

£3,923.34
£9,959.01
£3,568.68
£3,959.68
£3,608.70
£4,024.54
£3,754.98
£3,455.52
£8,998.52
£3,630.78
£5,169.02
£3,770.16
£4,129.88

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

Game 1
01/05/2017 Inverness
02/05/2017 Chesterfield, London
03/05/2017 Hamilton
04/05/2017 Wakefield, St Helens, Derby
05/05/2017 Birmingham
06/05/2017 Dalkeith
07/05/2017 Dunfermline
08/05/2017 London
09/05/2017 Glasgow
10/05/2017 Grantham
11/05/2017 London
12/05/2017 Harlow
13/05/2017 Birmingham, Cardiff
14/05/2017 Stoke-on-Trent
15/05/2017 Greenock, Luton, Bathgate
16/05/2017 Paisley
17/05/2017 Birkenhead
18/05/2017 Southend-on-Sea
19/05/2017 Aberdeen
20/05/2017 Birkenhead, Nottingham, Cramlington
21/05/2017 London
22/05/2017 Coatbridge
23/05/2017 Edinburgh
24/05/2017 Paisley
25/05/2017 Gateshead
26/05/2017 Milton Keynes
27/05/2017 Oldham
28/05/2017 St Helens, Bradford
29/05/2017 Rochdale, Oxford
30/05/2017 Sheffield
31/05/2017 Sunderland, Liverpool
N.B.

Game 2
Romford
Plymouth
Broadstairs
Southend-on-Sea
Glasgow

Halifax

Glasgow
Wakefield
Manchester
Birkenhead
Castleford
Hull
Shotton
Swansea
Sheffield
London
Swindon, Redcar
Stoke-on-Trent,
Washington
Bristol
Glasgow
Hamilton
Romford
Liverpool
Basildon
Romford
Cwmbran
Stockton-on-Tees
Bolton, Newport
Wishaw
Sittingbourne
Edinburgh

£6,368.70
£4,600.92
£4,797.80
£4,639.56
£4,459.70

£11,123.72

£4,359.88
£4,526.40
£4,498.80
£4,623.46
£4,478.56
£4,328.14
£11,280.58
£4,460.62
£4,715.00
£4,494.66
£4,978.58

£4,498.34

£4,460.62
£11,282.88
£4,269.72
£4,458.78
£4,225.10
£4,697.98
£3,917.82
£4,027.76
£10,337.12
£3,956.92
£6,149.74
£4,322.16
£4,798.72
£315,195.24

Evening
Game 1
Derby
Glasgow
Cwmbran
Caernarfon
Paisley

Wigan

Manchester
Glasgow
London
Birmingham
Liverpool
Middlesbrough
Oxford
Birmingham, Plymouth
Nuneaton
Workington
Torquay

Glasgow

Gateshead
Middlesbrough, Salford
Hartlepool
Bournemouth
Washington
Liverpool
Redcar
Hartlepool
Manchester
Nottingham
Cwmbran
Stalybridge
Felixstowe

£13,283.42
£10,281.00
£11,466.42
£11,058.86
£14,084.28

£14,387.42 Stockton-on-Tees, London

£19,284.58

£9,800.76
£10,485.70
£11,604.88
£11,802.68
£13,554.82
£13,011.10
£21,224.40

£9,632.86
£10,378.98
£11,185.82

£10,710.18

£14,817.98
£15,350.20
£19,210.06

£9,756.60

£9,790.64
£11,756.22

£9,115.82
£12,925.54
£12,077.76
£22,382.68
£13,278.82
£10,566.66
£11,560.26

Game 2
Belper
Andover, Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Rochdale

Carlisle
Norwich
Nottingham
Carlisle
Leigh
Liverpool
York
Newport
Broadstairs
Didcot
Newcastle upon Tyne

Broadstairs

Glasgow, Luton
Bognor Regis
Blackburn
London, Edinburgh
Greenock
Paisley
Herne Bay
Crawley
Crewe, Plymouth
Hartlepool, Biggleswade
Sheerness
Sutton
Leicester

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

:* . LIVE

£13,430.16
£10,503.64
£11,961.84
£11,166.04
£14,479.88

£14,309.22

£19,345.76

£9,229.90

£9,948.42
£11,885.94
£12,011.06
£14,351.54
£13,204.76
£20,815.46

£9,223.92
£10,220.28
£11,343.14

£10,794.82

£14,740.70
£15,294.54
£19,652.58
£9,494.86
£9,487.50
£11,901.58
£9,100.64
£13,182.68
£11,862.94
£21,689.46
£13,265.94
£10,287.90
£11,860.18
£799,874.68



