

National LIVE Winners - May 2017

Date	Afternoon Game				Evening			
	Game 1	G	Same 2		Game 1	Game 2		
01/05/2017	Inverness	£5,384.76	Romford	£6,368.70	Derby	£13,283.42	Belper	£13,430.16
02/05/2017	Chesterfield, London	£4,074.68	Plymouth	£4,600.92	Glasgow	£10,281.00	Andover, Manchester	£10,503.64
03/05/2017	Hamilton	£4,264.66	Broadstairs	£4,797.80	Cwmbran	£11,466.42	Leeds	£11,961.84
04/05/2017	Wakefield, St Helens, Derby	£4,037.43	Southend-on-Sea	£4,639.56	Caernarfon	£11,058.86	Manchester	£11,166.04
05/05/2017	Birmingham	£3,886.54	Glasgow	£4,459.70	Paisley	£14,084.28	Rochdale	£14,479.88
06/05/2017	Dalkeith	£9,780.06	Halifax	£11,123.72	Wigan	£14,387.42	Stockton-on-Tees, London	£14,309.22
07/05/2017	Dunfermline	£3,620.66	Glasgow	£4,359.88	Manchester	£19,284.58	Carlisle	£19,345.76
08/05/2017	London	£4,118.84	Wakefield	£4,526.40	Glasgow	£9,800.76	Norwich	£9,229.90
09/05/2017	Glasgow	£3,886.08	Manchester	£4,498.80	London	£10,485.70	Nottingham	£9,948.42
10/05/2017	Grantham	£4,258.22	Birkenhead	£4,623.46	Birmingham	£11,604.88	Carlisle	£11,885.94
11/05/2017	London	£4,097.22	Castleford	£4,478.56	Liverpool	£11,802.68	Leigh	£12,011.06
12/05/2017	Harlow	£3,829.96	Hull	£4,328.14	Middlesbrough	£13,554.82	Liverpool	£14,351.54
13/05/2017	Birmingham, Cardiff	£9,797.08	Shotton	£11,280.58	Oxford	£13,011.10	York	£13,204.76
14/05/2017	Stoke-on-Trent	£3,858.02	Swansea	£4,460.62	Birmingham, Plymouth	£21,224.40	Newport	£20,815.46
15/05/2017	Greenock, Luton, Bathgate	£4,127.58	Sheffield	£4,715.00	Nuneaton	£9,632.86	Broadstairs	£9,223.92
16/05/2017	Paisley	£3,826.28	London	£4,494.66	Workington	£10,378.98	Didcot	£10,220.28
17/05/2017	Birkenhead	£4,358.04	Swindon, Redcar	£4,978.58	Torquay	£11,185.82	Newcastle upon Tyne	£11,343.14
18/05/2017	Southend-on-Sea	£3,897.58	Stoke-on-Trent, Washington	£4,498.34	Glasgow	£10,710.18	Broadstairs	£10,794.82
19/05/2017	Aberdeen	£3,923.34	Bristol	£4,460.62	Gateshead	£14,817.98	Glasgow, Luton	£14,740.70
20/05/2017	Birkenhead, Nottingham, Cramlington	£9,959.01	Glasgow	£11,282.88	Middlesbrough, Salford	£15,350.20	Bognor Regis	£15,294.54
21/05/2017	London	£3,568.68	Hamilton	£4,269.72	Hartlepool	£19,210.06	Blackburn	£19,652.58
22/05/2017	Coatbridge	£3,959.68	Romford	£4,458.78	Bournemouth	£9,756.60	London, Edinburgh	£9,494.86
23/05/2017	Edinburgh	£3,608.70	Liverpool	£4,225.10	Washington	£9,790.64	Greenock	£9,487.50
24/05/2017	Paisley	£4,024.54	Basildon	£4,697.98	Liverpool	£11,756.22	Paisley	£11,901.58
25/05/2017	Gateshead	£3,754.98	Romford	£3,917.82	Redcar	£9,115.82	Herne Bay	£9,100.64
26/05/2017	Milton Keynes	£3,455.52	Cwmbran	£4,027.76	Hartlepool	£12,925.54	Crawley	£13,182.68
27/05/2017	Oldham	£8,998.52	Stockton-on-Tees	£10,337.12	Manchester	£12,077.76	Crewe, Plymouth	£11,862.94
28/05/2017	St Helens, Bradford	£3,630.78	Bolton, Newport	£3,956.92	Nottingham	£22,382.68	Hartlepool, Biggleswade	£21,689.46
29/05/2017	Rochdale, Oxford	£5,169.02	Wishaw	£6,149.74	Cwmbran	£13,278.82	Sheerness	£13,265.94
30/05/2017	Sheffield	£3,770.16	Sittingbourne	£4,322.16	Stalybridge	£10,566.66	Sutton	£10,287.90
31/05/2017	Sunderland, Liverpool	£4,129.88	Edinburgh	£4,798.72	Felixstowe	£11,560.26	Leicester	£11,860.18
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				£315,195.24				£799,874.68

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.